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Four Point Contact Ball Bearings (metric)

Details:

Main dimensions

d [mm] 120
D [mm] 180
B [mm] 28

Weight [kg] =2.72

d; [mm] ~ 140.7

Mating dimensions
da, min [mm]
Da, max [mm]

ra, max [m m]

D [mm]
r12 [mm]
ao[°]

a [mm]

(<¢— B —»|
n
~159.3 h
2 I s
AN
35 DD, / \‘dd1
\ /
=~ 105 \ |
0 B
(A
a
Calculation data
128.8 C[kN]

171.2 C, [kN]
2 C,[kN]
Ney [Min™]

ng [min”]

2

=

158

203

8.08

3077

5800

Kugel- und Rollenlagerwerk Leipzig GmbH | GutenbergstraBBe 6 | 04178 Leipzig | Tel. 0341 4 53 20 200 | www.krw.de



